
 

                 

                                               E-TENDER NOTICE 

Digitally signed online bids in two bid systems are invited for following tender/RFx through SRM E-

tender process of MSETCL from the reputed & registered Contractors on MAHATRANSCO SRM e-

tendering website to execute described work. 

S

N 

Tender No. Desrciption of 

work 

Tender 

Amount 

Tender 

Fee 

EM

D  

Period of 

Sale of 

document 

Last date 

of 

submissi

on 

Date of 

opening 

1 MSETCL/SE/

EHV/O&M/C

IR/NGP/TEC

H/T-14/2018-

19 (2nd Call) 

(RFx 

No.70000112

18)  

Procurement of 

digital 

Clampmeter for 

various 

Divisions  under  

EHV (O&M) 

Circle, 

MSETCL, 

Nagpur 

Rs. 

4,83,210/

-  only 

(Includin

g Taxes) 

Rs. 

500/- 

+ 

Applic 

able 

tax 

(Non 

Refun 

dable 

Rs. 

4832

.1/- 

     

30/12/20

18 to     

30/01/20

19 

   

31/12/20

19 upto 

13:00 hrs 

  

30/01/201

9 

 upto 

14:00 Hrs 

; if 

possible  

 

Tender documents available at  ------   https:/srmetender.mahatransco.in 

                 SD 

Superintending Engineer,  

         EHV (O&M) Circle, Nagpur 

 

 

   


